Trade Price Book - 2017
Green Mountain Gas-Fired Boilers
	 Customer Service			 Corporate Sales			 Literature
	 Technical Support			 Phone: 877-386-5475 literature@ecrinternational.com
Phone: 800-325-5479 Fax: 716-366-4670
Fax: 315-724-9319/866-432-7329
P/N 240011133   Rev. C 8/17

11"
(Depth)
Flue/Vent Connector
All Models 1-1/4" NPT
GMPVB-150
27-1/4"
GMPVB-188
23-1/4"
GMPVB-225
GMPVB-112
29"
GMPVB-42
17-1/2"
20-3/4"
PRICES/SPECS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 10
GMPVB-42 $2,007 42 36 31 84.4% 4 3 215
GMPVB-75 $2,263 75 63 55 83.4% 4 3 265
GMPVB-112 $2,497 112 94 82 83.0% 4 3 322
GMPVB-150 $2,794 150 125 109 82.7% 4 3 370
GMPVB-188 $3,272 187 155 135 82.3% 4 4 431
GMPVB-225 $3,584 225 186 162 82.0% 4 4 480
FSB307503110204
ITEM NUMBER
TRADE
PRICE

GMGS299E
GMGS150E
GMGS075E
GMGS112E
GMGS187E
GMGS225E
GMGS262E
11-1/4"
14-1/2"
17-3/4"
27-1/2"
30-3/4"
15 PSI
MAWP
PRICES/SPECS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 12
GMGS075E $2,308 75 62 47 196 82.7% 5" 297
GMGS112E $2,581 112 91 68 283 82.0% 6" 368
GMGS150E $2,884 150 122 92 383 82.0% 6" 440
GMGS187E $3,296 187 153 115 479 82.0% 7" 512
GMGS225E $3,681 225 183 137 571 82.0% 7" 584
GMGS262E $4,066 262 214 161 671 82.0% 7" 659
GMGS299E $4,333 299 245 184 767 82.0% 7" 736
GMGS075E $2,308 70 58 44 183 82.7% 5" 297
GMGS112E $2,581 105 85 64 267 80.4% 6" 368
GMGS150E $2,884 140 114 86 358 80.6% 6" 440
GMGS187E $3,296 175 143 107 446 80.9% 7" 512